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Curriculum Vitae

Education

Name : Waleed Saeed Al-Qahtani

Nationality : Saudi

Date & Place of Birth : 22-11-1985, Riyadh

Family Status : Married

Address : Riyadh

Mobile : 00966-500818414

Home Tel & Fax. : 0096611-4698775

PERSONAL
INFORMATION

E-mail : waleedalmanae@qgmail.com

Bachelor degree in Chemical Engineering (July 2009), King Saud University, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia,

Training

| worked as a chemical engineer trainee for 10 weeks at Al-Malaz station for water desalination.

Experience

Oct 2009 to Feb 2010 Worked as Chemical Engineer in Saudi Ceramic Company.
Feb 2010 to April 2011 Worked as Sales Engineer in "Naizak Global Engineering Systems".
April 2011 to now, | joining to King Saud University — College of Engineering— Chemical Engineering
Department. as Chemical Engineer.

Projects

My senior project was about (Production of Styrene by Dehydrogenation from Ethylbenzene).

Computer skKills
e Professional user for chemical engineering simulation packages ( Aspen plus- ChemCad-)
e Capable to use engineering and math tools ;E.g.: Mat Lab — EZ Solve — polymath

Languages
Arabic and English

Person
e | am ready to work under pressure and difficult circumstance.
e | like to travel for work and Tourism.


mailto:waleedalmanae@gmail.com

Courses Attended

Certificate

First Aid.

Safety Production Process.

English language level 5.

International Computer Driving License "ICDL".

Businesses Management Consultant

International Conformance for Radiation Protection

Arabic Conformance for Nano Technologies.

lons Analysis Instruments Training

1st International Symposium for Chemical Safety

Chemicals Hazard Analysis & Risk Assessment

Safe Handling of Industrial Chemicals

SOLTEQ equipment's training (Gas Absorption, Cooling Water,

Gas Diffusion, Liquid phase stirred tank reactor, Tray Dryer... etc.)

Secure & Safety at Laboratories

Workshop for University Building, Safety & Risk

Measurement

Strategic Management

Analysis Instruments Training TGA-50 & DSC-60

Unit Operation Instruments Training (Liquid-Liquid

Extraction, Rising Film Evaporation, Steam Power Plant 1.5 KW,
Centrifugal Pump, etc.)

Skills of dealing with
the pressures work
Response Management Planning, Leadership &

Communication
Crisis Management
Occupation of Safety and Health as OSHA standard

Bio-safety and ways to get rid of biological waste

Institute- Training Center

Saudi Red crescent Authority.

Riyadh Chamber of Commerce &
industry

Al-Bayan Institute for Teaching English
Language.

ICDL Saudi Arabia

Self-Circle Training Center.

King Abdul Aziz City for Science &
Technology.

King Fahd University for Petroleum &
Minerals.

METROM

King Saud University

King Saud University

King Saud University

Solution Engineering

Advance Style Institute

King Saud University

King Saud University

SHIMADZU CORPORATION

G.U.N.T Hamburg

King Saud University

AZ Tech

King Saud University
King Saud University

King Saud University

From

09-03-2008

16-01-2008

19-03-2009

19-04-2009

26-03-2009

11-05-2009

27-03-2010

27-09-2010

17-04-2011

19-04-2011

20-04-2011

21-09-2012

03-11-2012

03-12-2012

17-11-2013

08-12-2013

19-05-2014

24-11-2014

28-12-2014

19-01-2015

31-05-2015

08-02-2016

To

19-03-2008

16-01-2008

19-03-2009

19-07-2009

26-03-2009

13-05-2009

29-03-2010

30-09-2010

18-04-2011

19-04-2011

20-04-2011

27-09-2012

19-11-2012

03-12-2012

19-11-2013

10-12-2013

22-05-2014

26-11-2014

01-01-2015

21-01-2015

04-06-2015

10-02-2016

Location

Riyadh

Riyadh

Riyadh

Riyadh
Riyadh

Riyadh

Dhahran

Sharjah, UAE
Riyadh
Riyadh

Riyadh
Kuala Lumpur,
Malaysia
Amman,

JORDAN
Riyadh

Riyadh

Kyoto,

Japan

Hamburg,

Germany

Riyadh

Dubai ,UAE

Riyadh
Riyadh

Riyadh



